Lady Bronco Softball
H Am'lﬂb-rn: 5lnﬂ

Opponent

Pale Duro
Childress
Palo Duro JV
Tulia

COpen

Pampa JV
Childress

Memphis

Sunray
Randall WV
Pampa IV
Bushland W
Canyon

Howie

Caprock

Gruwer
Randall W/
West Texas
Booker
Fritch
Follett
Sunray
Claude
Gruver
West Texas
Booker

Frifch

Ohpen

024

Varsity and JV Schedule
Date Day
3-Feb Sat
3-Feb Mon
10-Feb Bat
12-Feb Mon
17-Feb Sat
18-Feb Maon
18-Feb Mon
22-Feb Thur
22-Feb Thur
23-Feb Fri
23-Feb Fri
2&-Feb Sat
24-Feb Sat
26-Feb Man
1-Mar Fri
1-Mar Fri
1-Mar Fri
2-Mar Sat
2-Mar 33t
2-Mar 2t
§-Mar Tus
T-Mar Thur
T-Mar Thur
B-Mar Fri
B-Mar Fri
9-Mar Bt
O-Mar Sat
15-Mar Fri
18-Mar Sat
19-Mar Tue
22-Mar Fri
26-Mar Tue
29-Mar Fri
2-Apr Tue
J-Apr Fri
9-Apr Tus
12-Apr Fri
18-Apr Tus
19-Apr Fri
24-Apr Mon
Baid-Homs gamst
*Diciriod gamec

updated 1E2024
| Jukdecd io Chamge)

Site Time

Palo Duro 100 Ser
Clarendon 4:00 Ser
Clarendon 1:00 Ser
Clarendon 4:00

Pamga 200 Jv
Chidress 400 W
Tulia Tournament W
Tulia Tournament W
Tulia Tournamsent v
Tulia Tournament W
Tulia Tournament W
Tulia Tournament W
Clarendon 4:00

FPamgpa Tournameant

Pamgpa Tournamsant

Pamga Tournamsent

Pamga Tournament

Pamgpa Tournamant

Pamga Tournament

Sunray 400 e
Randaf Tournament {Randall) 9:00

Randal Tournament{Randall} 1:00

Randaf Tournameant {Canyon) 9:00

Randafl Tournament {Canyon) 11:00
F!g::;l’]numamer. 1400
?s::;l']numamar1 100

Clarendon 4:00 =LV
Randaf 1:00 W
Stinnest £00 g
Clarendon d:00 =LV
Fritch 4:00 -
Clarendon 1:00 =H
Clarendon 4:00 =LV
Clsude 00 -
Gruwer 4:00 -
Clarendon 4:00 =y
Booker £:00 ™
Clarendon 4:00 =



